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
address is the same building.

$49,900

• 3 Bedrooms • 1.5 Bathrooms
• 2 Car Garage • 1434 Sq. Ft.
• 4.73 Acre Lot • Stephenson Schools
Move-in-ready. Open concept living 
area connects the spacious Kit, dining, 
and LR featuring a cozy pellet stove. A 
heated and cooled garage—a perfect 
workshop or secure parking space. The 
basement, though technically unfin-
ished, is a versatile space with a FR, Rec 
Rm, workshop, and gym. It includes a 
stand-alone shower and sink, plus a pel-
let stove.  Also, two sheds are included.        

$199,900

MENOMINEE COUNTY
This 4.98 acres, with over 700 feet of 
river frontage along the Menominee 
River, offers endless opportunities for 
recreation and relaxation. With a level 
topography and ready-to-build terrain, 
this property offers a variety of location 
options for your perfect home. Just min-
utes from town, you’ll enjoy the space 
of rural living while still being conve-
niently close to all the amenities that 
Menominee and Marinette have to offer.  
Two sheds for storage of your tools and 
equipment. 

$129,900

 We Are Excited 
To Announce We 

Are Now:

MARINETTE COUNTY
Looking for a career change or add to 
your existing portfolio? You could be the 
new owner of Ranger Family Restaurant. 
This turn-key community driven diner 
seats 84 people currently, has appx 189 
ft of frontage on Highway 141, is acces-
sible by ATV/UTV and snowmobile, 
and has appx 423 ft of total road front-
age. Includes real estate, business name, 
equipment, & furnishings as listed. Sell-
er is willing to work w/buyer to continue 
current procedures that are established.

$249,000

• 2 Bedrooms • 1 Bathroom
• 2 Car Garage • 1200 Sq. Ft.
• 3.09 Acre Lot • Menominee Schools
Just 5 miles from Menominee. It Fea-
tures an Open floor plan, Hardwood 
floors in bdrms, Main floor laundry 
located in large den/office, Large entry/
Mud room, and Central Air.  Huge, heat-
ed, insulated 36x28 Garage/Shop built in 
2018, with 8 ft doors. Roof 2010, Siding 
and Facia 2014, 200 AMP buried elec-
trical service 2014, New Water Softener, 
Water Heater 2016.    

$199,900

• 4 Bedrooms • 2 Bathrooms
• 2 Car Garage • 2006 Sq. Ft.
• 60 x 120 Lot • Marinette Schools
CHARACTER & CHARM! Hardwood 
floors, original woodwork, spacious 
Kit with some newer updates; flooring, 
some cabinets & countertops, 1st floor 
laundry room, separate DR, newer car-
peting (2019), den/office on main level, 
spacious main bedroom w/walk-in clos-
et, all appliances, central air, good size 
deck off of the kitchen, full basement 
and Det garage.  

$169,900

NEW

LISTIN
G

NEW

LISTIN
G

MENOMINEE COUNTY
This 22-acre vacant parcel features a 
24x40 garage with power and a great 
site to build or park your RV, with no 
restrictions. Mixture of timber.  Located 
near Walton Creek and adjoining 100’s 
of acres of state land, this is home to a 
variety of wildlife, making it a perfect 
spot for hunting, wildlife watching, 
and recreation. Located near the Cedar 
River State Harbor, miles and miles of 
ATV/ORV Trails, and State, County, and 
Township Parks. Seller asking to keep 
items in garage for up to 12 months after 
closing.  Current permit issued for septic 
and well installation.

$69,900

VACANT LANDVACANT LAND VACANT LAND VACANT LAND

VACANT LAND
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VACANT LANDCOMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL
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JD 1st Real Estate, Inc. • 505 1st Street • Menominee, MI 49858 • www.jd1st.com

Julie Derusha
BROKER/OWNER

derushajulie@gmail.com
Office: 906-352-4140
Cell: 715-923-2216

Menominee              Turn Key             $1,100,000
Business, commercial or residential uses for historical WATERFRONT 
gem. 256’ Green Bay Frontage, liquor license, all equipment, owners will 
stay on to help transition. Property is 2 separate parcels and can be sold 
separately. Business available at additional price.  1.73 a,  10,817 sq’, 
Parking for 64+ vehicles, Residence is 3 BR’s 2 Baths.  This is a MUST 
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